ROSTICA
RIACHUELD

COL NUM
1° 57
2° 129
3 112
4° 76
5° 52
6° 103
7° 84
8° 65
9 62
10° 16
122 113
1° 98
14° 108
13 51
16° 110
15° 116
18° 37
17° 844
19° 79
20° 838
21° 836
23° M
22° 63
24° 72
25° 82
26° 49
2r° 4
28° 60
300 125
31° 115
2° 77
32 73
34° 46
33° 36
35 21
37° 59
36° 123
39° 105
43° 130
41° 22
40° M
38 114
42° 100
44° 126
45° 842

NOME
MARLUCE QUEIROZ FERREIRA
MARIA SAO PEDRO DA SILVA FIUZA
VIRGINIA DOS SANTOS SILVA
ANDREA DA COSTA DE JESUS
MARIA JOSE FREITAS DE OLIVEIRA
MARGARETT MARIA DE LIMA OLIVEIRA
MARUSCA ROMAOQ SIBALDES DE OLIVEIRA
ANA VERENA FREITAS ANDRADE
SILVIA FONTES DO AMARAL PEREIRA
ABIGAIL DE DEUS DE JESUS
MARIANA NEVES DE OLIVEIRA
MANUELA MARIA ELEUTERIO D'ALMEIDA
THAIS SOUZA VASCONCELOS
MARLI LOPES DOS SANTOS
AMANDA SILVA AMARANTE
THAIS MOREIRA GOES
SUELI RAMOS
LEILA MATTAR ISBERT PENEDO

NG NORDESTE CRONOMETRAGEM

RESULTADOS PROVA PARTICIPACAO 5 KM

NAIPE FEMININO

PATROCINADOR

Caetano Telis F

Caetano Teles F

CORBA Saude Delicatessen Lauro F

Marinha do Brasil

Marinha do Brasil

Marinha do Brasil

F

Policia Militar

CORBA Satde Delicatessen Lauro F

Marinha do Brasil

F
F

Rafael Peralva

IDALINA NOEMIA CUPERTINO AZEVEDO DE S. SOARES

JULIANA JARDIM PITANGA

VERA LUCIA PEREIRA DE SOUZA
SILVIA JORDAN DE MELO

ERICA CONCEIGAO BIANCHI SABURI
PATRICIA ABREU

ANDREIA RAMOS DE SOUZA CARDOSO
SIMONE REIS DOS SANTOS

CARMEM ANGELA MARIZ

ELIOSANE SANTOS SOUZA

CAMILA SACRAMENTO MELO DE ALMEIDA
FLAVIA DOS SANTOS LIMA

VERA LUCIA DA SILVA JOVINA

CARINE CARNEIRO DE ALMEIDA DA PAZ
CLAUDIA NASCIMENTO DE JESUS
DENISE DE AZEVEDO SILVA BARRETO
IVA SANTOS NUNES

NIVIA DE JESUS PEREIRA NASCIMENTO
ARIANE COSTA DE ALMEIDA
EMANUELA PARANHOS LIMA

BEATRIZ FERREIRA CASTRO DE LIMA
JOSELITA SANTOS PITANGA

ERICA RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA

MARIANA FERNANDES PEREIRA

AMANDA PIRES ARRUDA PERREIRA DA SILVA

MARIA TEREZA F. ALMEIDA S. DE MENEZES
SMARA GARCIA DE LIMA

Marinha do Brasil

Caetano Teles/Espago 10 F

Marinha do Brasil

Corpo de Bombeiros

Policia Militar

Marinha do Brasil

Marinha do Brasil

Marinha do Brasil

F

Marinha do Brasil

Corpus Vitalle

TEMPO BRUTO
00:18:52
00:20:21
00:22:47
00:23:01
00:23:10
00:23:34
00:23:53
00:24:26
00:24:30
00:24:43
00:24:58
00:24:55
00:25:13
00:25:10
00:25:49
00:25:37
00:26:43
00:26:42
00:27:13
00:27:44
00:28:39
00:29:20
00:29:05
00:29:25
00:29:30
00:29:51
00:30:28
00:30:37
00:31:28
00:31:33
00:31:14
00:31:36
00:32:36
00:32:14
00:32:45
00:32:58
00:32:49
00:33:29
00:33:38
00:33:30
00:33:29
00:33:21
00:33:36
00:33:57
00:34:14

FEDERACAQ BAHIANA DE ATLETISMO

TEMPO LIQUIDO
00:18:50
00:20:19
00:22:46
00:23:01
00:23:06
00:23:34
00:23:53
00:24:20
00:24:30
00:24:41
00:24:53
00:24:55
00:25:04
00:25:07
00:25:34
00:25:37
00:26:35
00:26:42
00:27:00
00:27:32
00:28:35
00:28:42
00:28:45
00:29:16
00:29:30
00:29:39
00:29:46
00:30:37
00:30:49
00:30:54
00:31:06
00:31:07
00:31:59
00:32:12
00:32:19
00:32:30
00:32:46
00:33:00
00:33:07
00:33:08
00:33:09
00:33:21
00:33:31
00:33:34
00:33:36



47°
46°
49°
48°
50°
52°
51°
53°
54°
55°
56°
57°
59°
60°
61°
62°
58°
64°
65°
63°
66°
69°
68°
67°
72°
71°
70°
73°
74°
75°
76°
78°
77°
79°
80°
81°
82°
83°
84°
85°
87°
86°
88°
89°
90°
91°

42
843
69
19
90
120
88
119
1M
95
54
35
106
64
66
70
97
122
127
45
75
128
86
53
89
48
837
67
58
44
93
104
56
101
34
68
109
17
85
87
83
61
92
55
38
80

ROSTICA
RIACHUELD

MARIA AUXILIADORA BARBOSA DOS SANTOS
ROMILDA CARVALHO LINS

ELISANGELA DA SILVA SANTOS

DALILA MONTEIRO ANTUNES

TATIANA CAMPOS MAIA BRITO

ANA PAULA SILVA LARANREIRA

ELAINE ALVES SANTOS TESSIE

LUCIANE SOUZA DA SILVA

GREICIANE DA SILVA RIBEIRO

CATIA DA SILVA GONZAGA

JOSEANE DE JESUS SANTOS

NADILE MARIA FONSECA ALMEIDA MENEZES
LAIS GOMES CUNHA NASCIMENTO
MARIJANE MESSIAS SANTANA

MARCIA SANTOS ARAUJO

MARIANA MACHADO DE SA

ANA MARA DA SILVA SANTOS

LAIS CRISTINE DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
MARCELA FERREIRA DE LIMA

ISMERA CONCEICAO RAMOS

ANDREIA BATISTA SACRAMENTO MEIRA
GABRIELA CANGUSSU DOS SANTOS
ROBERTA DA SILVA BARRETO

ZILDA TRINDADE

GLEYCIENE LIMA DO NASCIMENTO SILVA
IONETE DA CRUZ SANTOS

MONICA MARCIA KALILE PASSOS
MARLENE NADIA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
JUCILENE NASCIMENTO DA SILVA

SELMA FOLIGNE CRESPIO DE PINHO
AMANDA ORNELAS TRINDADE MELLO
VIVIANE CESAR DA CRUZ

VERONICA SANTOS CORREIA

BARBARA CRISTIANE DOS SANTOS SA BRITO
ELIANA MARIA NASCIMENTO LIMA
ADRIANA CONCEICAO COSTA

FABIANA CONCEIGAO MACIEL DE ARRUDA
ANA LUIZA BRAGANCA DE SOUZA
HEISLENE BATISTA DA SILVA

KARLA KARINE DA SILVA LIMA

ANDREIA ROCHA MAEIRO

CINTHIA MIRANDA SANTANA DOS SANTOS
CHARLENE DOS SANTOS CONCEICAO
ALECSANDRA GONCALVES FERRAZ FREITAS
ROSANGELA FREIRE RESENDE LINS
JAQUELINE SILVA RODRIGUES SOLIDADE

NG NORDESTE CRONOMETRAGEM

RESULTADOS PROVA PARTICIPACAO 5 KM

NAIPE FEMININO

Caetano Teles

Marinha do Brasil

Marinha do Brasil
Marinha do Brasil
Marinha do Brasil
Marinha do Brasil

Corpo de Bombeiros

Corpus Vitalle

Corpo de Bombeiros

Corpo de Bombeiros

Corpus Vitalle
Marinha do Brasil
Marinha do Brasil
Marinha do Brasil
F

Marinha do Brasil
Corpus Vitalle
Marinha do Brasil

Marinha do Brasil
Policia Militar

Corpo de Bombeiros

Marinha do Brasil
Marinha do Brasil
Marinha do Brasil
Policia Militar

Marinha do Brasil
F

Marinha do Brasil
Marinha do Brasil
Marinha do Brasil
Marinha do Brasil
Marinha do Brasil
Marinha do Brasil

Marinha do Brasil

Marinha do Brasil

Marinha do Brasil

00:34:24
00:34:22
00:34:47
00:34:37
00:35:04
00:35:32
00:35:30
00:35:54
00:35:54
00:36:14
00:36:27
00:37:08
00:37:22
00:37:30
00:37:30
00:37:44
00:37:20
00:37:58
00:37:59
00:37:52
00:38:06
00:38:29
00:38:22
00:38:18
00:39:30
00:39:17
00:39:11
00:39:57
00:40:01
00:41:09
00:41:15
00:42:27
00:42:08
00:42:49
00:42:55
00:43:16
00:43:33
00:44:23
00:44:23
00:44:23
00:45:36
00:45:33
00:47:56
00:49:10
01:03:04
01:18:52

FEDERACAQ BAHIANA DE ATLETISMO

00:34:03
00:34:22
00:34:28
00:34:37
00:34:52
00:35:11
00:35:21
00:35:49
00:35:49
00:35:56
00:36:12
00:36:45
00:36:55
00:37:05
00:37:06
00:37:20
00:37:20
00:37:28
00:37:28
00:37:52
00:37:56
00:38:05
00:38:17
00:38:18
00:38:53
00:39:01
00:39:07
00:39:42
00:39:51
00:41:09
00:41:11
00:41:55
00:42:04
00:42:20
00:42:42
00:42:45
00:43:01
00:44:17
00:44:18
00:44:18
00:45:25
00:45:28
00:47:28
00:48:45
01:03:04
01:18:14
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FEDERACAQ BAHIANA DE ATLETISMO

RESULTADOS PROVA PARTICIPACAO 5 KM

NAIPE FEMININO



